
RSK 7138463

Tile  frame  Tile  Insert  SS  is  a  tile  frame  that
consists  of  frame  and  tile  box  with  high
quality  in  stainless  steel.  The  tile  box
creates  the  possibility  of  laying  the  same
tiles  above  the  floor  drain  as  on  the
remaining  floor  surface.  The  tile  frame  is
intented  for  floor  drains  with  a  150  mm
grating  dimension  and  automatic  clamping
ring.  The  tile  frame  is  part  of  the  Purus
Square  design  series.

Specifications

RSK Number 7138463

Floor Covering Tiles

Function Adding tiles as grating

Item Color Stainless

Material Stainless steel 1.4301

Pressure Flow
Temp

K3

Size 150×150

Surface Brushed

Version Tile Insert



 

156,
5

13
3

15
0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

